

## Electric

I.D.: 44925779

---

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 724,28 RON - 724,28 RON

---

Descriere: Bec 6buc\*13,44lei=80,67lei Intrerupator 4buc\*5,88lei=23,52lei Priza 4buc\*15,12 lei=60,50lei Surubelnita 4buc\*8,40lei=33,61lei Prelungitor 2buc\*24,36lei=48,73lei Priza 3buc\*10,08lei=30,25lei Comutator 2buc\*8,40lei=16,80lei Comutator 6buc\*5,88lei=35,29lei Conector 2buc\*4,20lei=8,40lei Pexal 3m \*2,52lei=7,56lei Teflon 2buc\*5,04lei=10,08lei Tub neon 2buc\*5,04lei=10,08lei Bec 5buc\*15,12lei=75,63lei Tub neon 3buc\*8,40lei=25,21lei Baterii Duracel 13buc\*2,52lei=32,77lei Prelungitor 2buc\*24,36lei=48,73lei Priza 2buc\*16,80lei=33,61lei Aplica 1buc\*63,02lei=63,02lei Cablu electric 10m\*3,78lei=37,81lei Ciocan 1buc \*42,01lei=42,01lei

---